
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE PROVAS DE BIOMEDICINA - 2º SEMESTRE – 1º BIMESTRE 2024  

 

 

 

 
QUARTA–FEIRA 

(11/09/2024) 
QUINTA–FEIRA 

(12/09/2024) 

SEXTA- FEIRA 

(13/09/2024) 

 
SEGUNDA-FEIRA 

(16/09/2024) 

TERÇA-FEIRA 

(17/09/2024) 
QUARTA-FEIRA 

(18/09/2024) 

B
IO

 I
I 

1
9
:0

0
  

--- GENÉTICA 

COMUNICAÇÃO E 

METODOLOGIA    

APS 

 

HISTOLOGIA E 

EMBRIOLOGIA 

 

BIOQUÍMICA 

 

FISIOLOGIA 

HUMANA 

         

B
IO

 I
V

 

1
9
:0

0
 

MICOLOGIA E 

VIROLOGIA 

FARMACOLOGIA E 

TOXICOLOGIA 

 IMUNOLOGIA 

GERAL                    

APS 

 

MICROBIOLOGIA 

CLÍNICA                           

APS 

HEMATOLOGIA      

BÁSICA 
--- 

         

B
IO

 V
I 

1
9
:0

0
 

IMUNOLOGIA 

CLÍNICA 

CONTROLE DE 

QUALIDADE 

EGESTÃO 

AMBIENTAL 

--- 

 

CITOPATOLOGIA E 

URIANÁLISE 

APS 

BIOMEDICINA 

ESTÉTICA 

FISIOLOGIA 

HUMANA 

 

 

 


